- 1 -
EKF Elektronik GmbH  •  Philipp-Reis-Str. 4  •  59065 Hamm  •  Germany
Tel. +49 (0)2381/6890-0  •  Fax. +49 (0)2381/6890-90  •  E-Mail info@ekf.de  •  Internet http://www.ekf.de
CR4-1-RACK
Product Information CR4-RACK
4U System Rack für 3U CompactPCI® Boards
Document No. 2029  •  Edition 10/2003
With the CR4-RACK, EKF introduces a

Subject to technical changes without further notice
CR4-RACK  •  CompactPCI System Rack für 3U Boards
Ordering Information
Ordering No. Short Description
CR4-1-RACK 19"/4U Rack, 8 slots CompactPCI standard backplane P1-P2, for 3U CPCI
boards, removable power supply, floppy disk, hard disk, DVD-ROM
CR4-2-RACK 19"/4U Rack, 8 slots CompactPCI standard backplane P1-P2, for 3U CPCI
cartridges and boards, industrial ATX power supply, w/o mass storage
drives
CR4-3-RACK 19"/4U Rack, 8 slots CompactPCI rear I/O backplane P1-P2, for 3U CPCI
boards with rear I/O capacity, removable power supply, floppy disk, hard
disk, DVD-ROM
CR4-9-RACK Add-on option desktop case 4U
CR4-XX-RACK Custom specific 3U/4U system racks
EKF Elektronik GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Str. 4
59065 HAMM